
IB RUBINETTERIE s.p.a
via dei Pianotti 3/5
25068 Sarezzo (BS) - Italy -

P.IVA 01785230986
capitale sociale
€420.000,00 i.v.

T. +39 030 802101
F. +39 030 803097
info@ibrubinetterie.it

WWW.IBRUBINETTI.IT

Cartridge

Aerator

Material 

Finishes

Collection

Dimensions

Article

Description

Wall Hoses

Flow Rate (+/-10%)

Production

B1370

Sink mixer complete of automatic pop-up

BOLD

IB 25 mms Ceramics Discs Cartridge Inox hoses G3\8” female 450 mms long

M24X1 perlator coin slot 1 BAR      
3.3 l\min

2 BAR    
4.4 l\min 

Main body is a single hot stamped pieces

Weight

 

BRASS
According to CuZn42 (CW510L)
Max Lead content:0.2%

Box Dimensions

360 x 220 x 150 mm 

BRUSHED
NICKEL

SS

II
PALE
GOLD

BRUSHED
BLACK
CHROME

CS

RR
ANTIQUE
COPPER

CHROME    
CC

BO
MATT
WHITE

RS
ROSE
GOLD

BLACK
CHROME    

CF    

NP    
MATT
BLACK

ON    
NATURAL
BRASS

GLOSSY
WHITE

BG

OO
GOLD

IS
BRUSHED
PALE
GOLD

GLOSSY
BLACK

NG

HH
PVD
CHOCOLATE

BB
ANTIQUE
BRONZE

3 BAR
4.5 l\min

n50

65

30
5

190

232

36
7



IB RUBINETTERIE s.p.a
via dei Pianotti 3/5
25068 Sarezzo (BS) - Italy -

P.IVA 01785230986
capitale sociale
€420.000,00 i.v.

T. +39 030 802101
F. +39 030 803097
info@ibrubinetterie.it

WWW.IBRUBINETTI.IT

Parts list

QTDESCRIPTIONCODEELEM

1Kitchen preassembledCPBD370C

C-1

1

1Perlator coin slot M24x1 1.2 gpm 

(45.2060.000)

AQ00153551.1

1Support for aerator Ø33 M30x1.5 H16AC00151601.2

1OR 26.7x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ00105641.3

1Spout Ø33 H262 L223CC00023301.4

1OR 17.16x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ00046301.5

1Insert for spout Ø30 G1/2" L30.4 kitchenAS00126921.6

1Antifriction ring Ø26 Ø20.3 H2.5AQ00071401.7

2OR 11.91x2.62 NBR 70 SHAQ00013601.8

1Washbasin mixer body Ø33 H100 L56.5CC00022701.9

1Grubscrew M5x8 half dog pointAQ00071781.10

1Ceramic cartridge Ø25 closed Ø5.9 x 4.9 

(K25 OPC B)

AQ00151571.11

1Nut Ø28.5 H14.5 M27x1AS00151621.12

1OR 23.52x1.78 NBR 70 SHAQ00098151.13

1Antifriction ring Ø30.8 Ø29 H2.2AQ00151581.14

1Cover for nut Ø33 H14.8 R20AC00151631.15

1Antifriction ring Ø21.8 Ø16 H2.8AQ00152912

1Handle's cover Ø33 H15.5AC00151643

1Wheel Ø62 H30.5 M10x1CC00022754

1Grubscrew M3x10 flat pointAQ00153575

1Screw Ø16 M3 H16AC00151666

1Base Ø50 M30x1 H10AC00151677

1Plane seal Ø42.5x35.5x2AQ00080128

2Inox hose M8x1 G3/8" L450AQ00110139

1Fixing setAQ001515910

63

7

9

10

528

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.8

1.7

1.6

1.5

1.9

1.10

1.151.14

1.131.121.11

4


